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Tuesday 010102
Notes
v JSM - LEAVE

v L X N ] HOUDAY *ee
v NJD: Leave
Wednesday 01/02/02

Notes

V JSM-LEAVE

v NJD: Telecommuting
Thursday 01/03/02

Notes

v JSM - LEAVE

v NJD: Telecommuting
Friday 01/04/02

Notes

v JSM-LEAVE

v NJD: Telecommuting
Monday 01/07/02

Tuesday 01/08/02

Wednesday 01/09/02

Appointments

9:30 AM  11:30 AM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL AND SECURITY ISSUES (Closed—-Ex. 1& 8)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Thursday 01/10/02

Friday 01/11/02

Monday 01/14/02

Tuesday 01/15/02

Appointments

8:30AM  11:30 AM BRIEFING ON STATUS OF NUCLEAR MATERIALS SAFETY
- Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speakers: (NMSS/RES/Regions)

{Public Meeting)
{Viewgraphs due 1/8) c
Wednesday 01/16/02 ‘ 1
Appointments
9:30AM  11:30 AM DISCUSSION OF SECURITY ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 1) )
Place: Executive Conference Room
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Notes
v NJD: Travel (PM)
Thursday 01/17/02

Notes
¢ NJD: Travel: Crystal River
Friday 01/18/02

Notes
9 NJD: Telecommuting

Monday 01/21/02

Notes

v NJD: Retumn (pm)

v *** HOLIDAY ***
Tuesday 01/22/02

Notes

v RAM - Travel p.m.

v JSM: TRAVEL
Wednesday 01/23/02

Appointments
8:00 AM  10:30 AM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed—Ex 8)
Place: Exacutive Conference Room
x Speaker: (UK repfesematweﬂ §<«

Notes

v RAM - Travel

v JSM: TRAVEL
Thursday 01/24/02

Notes

v RAM - Travel

v JSM: TRAVEL
Friday 01/25/02

Notes
v RAM - Travel
Monday 01/28/02

Tuesday 01/29/02

Appointments

9:30 AM  11:30 AM BRIEFING ON STATUS OF NUCLEAR REACTOR SAFETY
Place: Commissioners' Conference Room
Speakers: (NRR/RES/Region V)
{Public Meeting)
(Viewgraphs issued 1/23)

Wednesday 01/30/02

Appointments

8:25 AM  8:30 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place: Commissiocners’ Conference Room
a. SECY-02-0006 - DOMINION NUCLEAR CONNECTICUT INC. (Millstone Nuclear Power Station, Units 2 and 3) Petition for
Recongideration of CLI-01-24
b. SECY-02-0014 - Duke Cogema Stone & Waebster (Savannah River Mixed Oxide Fuel Fabrication Facility); Georgians Against
Nuclear Energy’s Motion for Reconsideration of CLI-01-28
(Public Meeting)
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9:30AM  11:30 AM

200PM  4:.00FPM

Thursday 01/3102

BRIEFING ON STATUS OF OCIO PROGRAMS, PERFORMANCE, AND PLANS
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speaker: (OCI0)
{Public Meeting)
(Viewgraphs issued 1724)

DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 1 & B)

« Place: Executive Conference Room
K, Speaker. (Ambassador John waoj (@,{5

Friday 02/01/02

Monday 02/04/02

Tuesday 02/05/02

Appointments
9:30 AM  10:30 AM

_Wednesday 02/06/02

DISCUSSION OF SECURITY ISSUES (Closed—Ex. 1)
Place: Exscutive Conference Room

Appointments
g:25AM  8:30 AM

9:30AM  11:30 AM

11:30 AM  12:00 PM

COMMISSION CALENDAR

AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room

&. SECY-02-0007 - Private Fue! Storage (Indapendent Spent Fue! Starags Installation) Docket No. 72-22; Review ot LBP-01-37

b. SECY-02-0016 - Duke Cogema Stone & Webster (Savannah River Mixed Oxide Fuel Fabrication Facility); Applicant’s Petition for
Interfocutory Review

¢. SECY-02-0017 - Dominion Nuclear Connecticut, knc. (Millstone Nuclear Power Station, Unit No. 3; Facility Operating License
NPF-49)

d. SECY-02-0018 - Duke Energy Corp. (McGuire Nuclear Station, Units 1 & 2; Catawba Nuclear Station, Units 1 & 2), LBP-02-04 —
Memorandumn and Order Ruling on Standing and Contentions (Jan. 24, 2002)

{Public Mesting)

BRIEFING ON EEO PROGRAM

Place: Commissioners' Conference Room
Speakers: (ADV. COMMITTEES/SBCR/HR/NMSS)
(Public Meeting)

(SECY-02-0011 issued 1/15)

AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session)
Place: Executive Conference Room
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Thursday 02/07/02

Friday 02/08/02

Monday 02/11/02

Notes
v GJD/Travel
Tuesday 02/12/02

Notes
v GJD/Trave!
Wednesday 02/13/02

Notes

v NJD: Telecommuting (PM)

v GJD/Travel
Thursday 02/14/02

Notes
v NJD: Telecommuting
v GJD/Travel
v RAM - Leave
Friday 02/15/02

Notes
v NJD: Telecommuting
v GJD/Travel

Monday 02/18/02

Notes

v NJD: Telecommuting

v *** HOLIDAY °***°
Tuesday 02/19/02

Appointments
200PM  3:30PM

Notes
v NJD: Telecommuting

Wednesday 02/20/02

MEETING WITH ACMUI
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speaker. (ACMUI)
{Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

Notes
v NJD: Telecommuting

Thursday 02/21/02

Notes
v NJD: Telecommuting
Friday 02/22/02

Notes

v NJD: Telecommuting
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Monday 02/25/02

Notes

v NJD: Telecommuting

v EXM-Leave
Tuesday 02/26/02

Notes

v NJD: Retumn - PM

v JSM: TRAVEL
Wednesday 02/27/02

Notes
v JSM: TRAVEL
v EXM-Leave ina.m.

Thursday 02/28/02
Notes
v JSM: TRAVEL
Friday 03/01/02
Appointments
9:30 AM  10:30 AM BRIEFING ON STATUS OF OCFO PROGRAMS, PERFORMANCE, AND PLANS
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room ’
Speaker: (OCFO)
{Public Meeting)
(Viewgraphs issued 2/22)
Notes
v JSM - LEAVE
Monday 03/04/02
Appointments
200PM  4:00 PM BRIEFING ON STATUS OF NUCLEAR WASTE SAFETY
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speakers: (NMSS/Regional Administrator)
(Public Meeting)
(Viewgraphs issued 2/26)
Tuesday 03/05/02
Appointments

1200PM  5:00 PM

NRC REGULATORY INFORMATION CONFERENCE (RIC)

Place: Capita! Hilton Hote!, 16th & K Streets, NW, Washington, D.C. .

Note: This meeting is listed on the Commission Calendar for scheduling purposes only — please refer to RIC information for specific
RIC times.

Wednesday 03/06/02
Appointments
8:.00AM  5:.00 PM NRC REGULATORY INFORMATION CONFERENCE (RIC)
Place: Capital Hitton Hote!, 16th & K Streets, NW, Washington, D.C.
Note: This meeting is listed on the Commission Calendar for scheduling purposes only — please refer to RIC information for specific
RIC times.
Thursday 030702
Appointments
8:00 AM  12:00 PM NRC REGULATORY INFORMATION CONFERENCE (RIC)
Place: Capital Hilton Hotel, 16th & K Streets, NW, Washington, D.C.
gote: This meeting Is listed on the Commission Calendar for scheduling purposes only — please refer to RIC information for specific
iC times.
255PM  3:00 PM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
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Nuclear Energy's Petition for Interlocutory Review and Request for Stay Pending Review

b. SECY-02-0037 - Private Fuel Storage (Independent Spent Fuel Storage Installation) Docket No. 72-22-ISFSI; Review of
LBP-02-08 (February 22, 2002)

(Public Meeting)

Friday 03/08/02

Appointments

9:00 AM  10:30 AM DISCUSSION OF SECURITY ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 1)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Monday 03/1102

Notes
v JSM-LEAVE
Tuesday 0312/02

Notes

v JSM - LEAVE

v RAM - Travel
Wednesday 03/13/02

Notes

v JSM - LEAVE

v RAM - Travel
Thursday 03/14/02

Notes

v JSM - LEAVE

v RAM - Travel
Friday 03/16/02

Notes

v JSM-LEAVE

v RAM - Travel
Monday 03/18/02

Tuesday 03/19/02

Appointments

8:30 AM  11:30 AM BRIEFING ON RES PROGRAMS, PERFORMANCE, AND PLANS
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room -

Speaker: {RES)
{Public Meeting)
(Viewgraphs issued 3/12)
Wednesday 03/20/02
Appointments
9:25AM  9:30 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
a. SECY-02-0021 - Fina! Rule on Revision of the Skin Dose Limit, 10 CFR Part 20
{Public Meeting)

8:30 AM  11:30 AM MEETING WITH ACNW
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speaker: (ACNW)
{Public Meeting)
{See Scheduling Notes)

11:30 AM  12:00 PM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Thursday 03/2102

Notes
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v EXM-Leave
Friday 03/22/02

Appointments
8:30 AM  10:00 AM

Monday 03/25/02

DISCUSSION OF SECURITY ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 1)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Appointments
1:.00PM  2:30 PM

Tuesday 03/26/02

DISCUSSION OF INTERGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed—-Ex. 1)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Xipeaker: (French representaﬁvﬂ ’%

Notes
v JSM: TRAVEL
Wednesday 03/27/02

Appointments
8:00AM  5:00 PM

Notes
v JSM: TRAVEL
Thursday 03/28/02

FULL PARTICIPATION EXERCISE
Place: NRC Operations Center

Friday 03/29/02

Notes

v ND: Leave
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